The Acterna E1 and Data Testers are
valued as a complete test solution for
telecommunications and data circuits
up to 2048 kbps. These rugged,
portable instruments maximize
efficiency and reliability during
commissioning, maintenance, and
troubleshooting. They are highly

without notice.
E1ESTEDT/DS/ACC/05-02/AE/ACT00316
Ordering information
PA-25/PFA-35 EST-125/EDT-135
Standard options
– G.826 option BN4534/00.34 BN4562/00.34
– M.2100 option BN4534/00.13 BN4562/00.13
– Extended PRBS option BN4534/00.36 BN4562/00.36
E1 Testing options
– E1 Level Measurement option N/A BN4562/00.52
– E1 Pulse Shape Analysis option N/A BN4562/00.56
– Jitter option BN4534/00.42 BN4562/00.42
– Large Frequency Offset option BN4534/00.19 BN4562/00.19
– All Ones/Zeros Histogram option BN4534/00.20 BN4562/00.20
– Noise Measurement option BN4534/00.23 BN4562/00.23
Subrate Testing options
– X.50 options BN4535/00.14 BN4562/00.14
– V.110 options BN4535/00.32 BN4562/00.32
– HCM option BN4534/00.38 BN4562/00.38
Data Testing options(1)
– V Interface Status Monitor option BN4535/00.28 BN4562/00.28
– V Delay option BN4534/00.48 BN4562/00.48
– Datacom option BN4534/00.44 BN4562/00.44
Services Testing options
– Frame Relay option BN4535/00.41(2) BN4562/00.41(3)
– GSM option BN4534/00.15 BN4562/00.15
(1)PFA-35 and EDT-135 only
(2)PFA-35 only
(3)EDT-135 only
Acterna is the world’s largest provider